26.05 MARBAIS

155 inscrits

AMATEURS-MASTERS A 55 partants

lea DEFOSSA Francois (Alleur)
& SCHUMACHER Jérome (Seilles), les 75 km en 1h.46'40" (42,187)

3. JACOB Frédéric a 46"
4. MORAUX Kévin ab52¢
5. HENNEAU Matrtijn a 56“
6. TIMMERMANS Damien a 1’55“
7. VANDERMAESEN Nick
8. GERARD Florian
9. MOMBAERTS Sven
10. LAFINEUR Quentin
11. NIJS Yente a 3'09“
12. DELZANDRE Julien
13. VENTRESCA Thomas a313"
14. BERTRAND Jonathan a 320"
15. CAMMAERTS Edwig
16. RENTMEESTERS Laurent a 331"

17. HEYNEN Dylan

18. VANDELEENE Kévin
19. LOUYET Benoit

20. WIBRIN Thibaud

21. BATIN Cédric

22. DOUNIAUX Jérémy
23. LEFEBVRE Jérémy

24. MELOTTE Cédric a 3'42¢
25. BERTIAUX John a 344
26. AGHYAL Jawad a 3'49“
27. DEMAN Renaud a 4'58“
28. CARLIER Maxence

29. DELANGHE Jelle a 506"

30. BURNIAT Steve

31. LOUSTAUNAU Romain
32. GREGOIR Mathieu

33. WARNIER Thomas
34. SCHMITZ Daniel

35. BROWET Jérébme

36. VANDORMAEL Tom
37. DE PORRE Nicolas
38. RENNESSON Grégory
39. VASSART Quentin

40. SCHILS Arnaud

41. LOMBA Jérobme

42. PINGET Clément

43. DEBUCQUOY Rafaél
44, GODEAU Steven

45. DENNE Hugo

46. LIEGEOIS Bastien

47. GEORGES Benoit a 530"
48. LISSOIR Sébastien a6’52“
49. SMETTIN Cédrik a1 tour

50. MARQUES Michaél
51. TEIRLINCK Sven

Abandons :
A. Cuccovaz — A. Goossens — A. Amato — F. Vandenbosch -



MASTERS B (38 partants)

. BOLLEN Erwin (Diepenbeek), les 69,240 km en 1h.38'50" (42,034)
. VN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt

. MAHER Gary (GB)

. WILMET Frédéric a 425"

. DE COCK Cédric

. DUMOULIN Guillaume

. HAUTERAT Georges a 453"
. ZACCAGNINO Tony

. VAN ROIJ David

10. ROLAND Patrice

11. VANDERGUCHT Frédéric
12. BUDO Nico

13. FIEVEZ Benoit

14. BRIESEN Ronny

15. BONJEAN Hugues

16. GERMEYS Koen

17. DELEHAYE Bertrand

18. PICO DIAZ David

19. DAVI Franck

20. DI STEFANO Samuel

21. SANTANGELO Salvatore
22. LECHAT Renaud ar2s5"
23. BEAUDOIN Nicolas

24. MEULEMANS Laurent

25. CONKA Daniel

26. LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe
27. NEESEN Filip

28. HUGE Benoit

29. PIERARD Dominique

30. DENAMUR Patrick

31. SCIALDONE Frédéric

32. BODNARCZUK Jérbme
33. VERMAUT Olivier

34. TRICOLI Roberto

35. DEBUCQUOY Didier

36. MIGEOT Olivier a1 tour
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Abandons : T. Lampe — A. Bucovaz

MASTERS C (48 partants)

. VERHAEGHE Stefan ((Hal), les 55,700 km en 1h.26’43“ (38,539)
. VANDENWIINGAERDE Marc a 26"

. BUKI Patrick

. MICOLINO Manuel (Lux)

. HAUTERAT Georges

. BEIRNAERT Eddy a 35"

. NICODEME Joél a 56"

. BIANCO Claudio

. TABOURDON Marc a 1’07¢
. BUNTINX Dominique

. JADOT Frédéric

. RAMAECKERS Brice

. PERSYN Marc

. DESMAREZ Christophe

. COPPENS Pieter

. DELIEGE Robert

. MATTINA Carmelo (1)

. DEBROUX Gaétan

. HUON Xavier a 1'46"
. MARIOTTI Matrio (1)

. BLANCHY Nicolas a 202
. GRANDHENRY José

. TARDIVAT Franck (CH)
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

CAMMAERTS Patrick
BERTRAND Didier
COLASSIN Rudy
GROSSO Roberto
POSILOVIC Alain

COOSEMANS Christophe

VANDENHOUDT Raf
PENSERINI Fabian
VAN MINSEL Yves
CORNIL Vincent
BIANCUCCI Giovanni
THOMANN Thibaut
LEFEBVRE Olivier
SOILE Thierry
MARLIER Didier
SOMVILLE Philippe
LECOCQ Pascal
LINTERMANS Stefan
LANGEN Bruno
LENOIR Philippe
GUALA Benoit

Abandons :
S. Vareltzis — S. Compeére — J. Servais — R. Moerman

MASTERS D (14 partants)
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OSTER Heribert (D)
VANDERSPIEGEL Daniel
DELAIN Francine
VANBAELEN Christian

Abandon : C. Ponthier

a 528"
a 1 tour

a 2 tours

. DEUSS Léon (Hasselt) les 55,700 km en 1h.27'50" (38,049)
. HUNNINC Paul

. WILLEMS Michel

. BERWART Rudy

. LA MARCA Santo (1)

. SOMERS Christian

. DELFOSSE Joseph

. DELFOSSE Catherine
. FRANCOIS Luc

10.
11.
12.
13.

a 55"

a 852"

a1 tour



